Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LD6R
Project:
Location:
Model #:                                                                           Qty:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION Applications Recessed Ceiling Mount
6" Round Deep Regressed LED - Elegant Design Without Glare Energy Used 18W

Armored Low Voltage Extension 10ft model # MEC10
26" Long Flat Rough-In Plate   model # RIP6
ORDERING GUIDE          Example: LD6R-5CCT-WR-WT
13" Flat Rough-In Plate - model # MP6-2
  CCT Reflector-Trim
LD6R - xxK - xx-xx Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars - model # FRP6
2700K 27K WR-WT
3000K 30K SR-WT Goof Ring OD 7 5/8"  White # GR6  Black # GR6-BK
      3500K 35K BR-WT
4000K 40K BR-BT Emergency Driver 8W 120-347V input
5000K 50K SR-BT model # BLD-HM08D-YYY
Dim To Warm 32K Dim to Warm 3000K to 2000K
5 CCT 5CCT COMPLIANCE
Type IC & Open Plenum Rated
Wet Location & Air-Tight
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
warehouses
mailing addresses
5CCT user selectable is 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000K
SPECIFICATION
6" Round Deep Regressed LED Open Plenum 18W